
Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Sets Games
5 47

Games Sets
40 6

ILLAWARRA	SUBURBS	LTA	-	JNR
BRANCH
www.stgeorgesutherlandtennis.com.au

	0295293505	
	membership@tennisnsw.com.au

ISLTA	Premier	Grade
Division	1	/	Yellow	Ball	/	Round	2	/	#2562104

Sat	06/05/2023	8:00	AM
Illawarra	Suburbs	LTA	-	Jnr	Branch

Court:	 Court	3,Court	4

ISLTA	PREMIER	TEAM	5:	RUUD DEF.	BY ISLTA	PREMIER	TEAM	1:	THIEM
0295293505 membership@tennisnsw.com.au Games SET Games 0295293505 membership@tennisnsw.com.au

R1
1

Curtis	Bevern 4 S1 6

3 S2 6

S3

Alex	Knijnik
R1
1

R2
2

Adam	Lohoar 6 S1 0

6 S2 0

S3

Aaron	Dennett
R2
2

R3
3

Kevin	Wu 6 S1 3

6 S2 1

S3

Oliver	Ovens
R3
3

R4
4

Nathan	Yee 5 S1 7

6 S2 4

5 S3 10

Declan	Utomo
R4
4

R5
1&2

Curtis	Bevern
Adam	Lohoar 1 S1 6

Alex	Knijnik
Aaron	Dennett

R5
1&2

R6
1&2

Kevin	Wu
Nathan	Yee 4 S1 6

Oliver	Ovens
Declan	Utomo

R6
1&2

Match	Winner
Match	Forfeited

TOTAL Match	Winner
Match	Forfeited

Match	Cancelled
Match	Disputed

Home	Team
Signed	by:

Away	Team
Signed	by:

Players (S) (D)
Curtis	Bevern 4.26 5.09
Adam	Lohoar 6.35 4.71
Kevin	Wu 5.74 5.42
Nathan	Yee 4.47 5.59
Carlo	Cheng 3.20

Players (S) (D)
Alex	Knijnik 6.29 6.95
Aaron	Dennett 3.99 6.95
Oliver	Ovens 4.46 5.79
Declan	Utomo 4.2 5.0
Joshua	Entwistle 4.88

Fill-ins	(Home	Team) Fill-ins	(Away	Team)

Comments



Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Sets Games
2 28

Games Sets
59 9

ILLAWARRA	SUBURBS	LTA	-	JNR
BRANCH
www.stgeorgesutherlandtennis.com.au

	0295293505	
	membership@tennisnsw.com.au

ISLTA	Premier	Grade
Division	1	/	Yellow	Ball	/	Round	2	/	#2562105

Sat	06/05/2023	8:00	AM
Illawarra	Suburbs	LTA	-	Jnr	Branch

Court:	 Court	5,Court	6

ISLTA	PREMIER	TEAM	6:	MEDVEDEV DEF.	BY ISLTA	PREMIER	TEAM	2:	DJOKOVIC
0295293505 membership@tennisnsw.com.au Games SET Games 0295293505 membership@tennisnsw.com.au

R1
1

Thomas	POCHLEITNER 2 S1 6

3 S2 6

S3

Lara	Talevski
R1
1

R2
2

George	Dimas 4 S1 6

4 S2 6

S3

Samara	Fkiri
R2
2

R3
3

Scott	Firth 7 S1 5

2 S2 6

10 S3 6

Davin	Utomo
R3
3

R4
4

Sasha	Platthy 2 S1 6

1 S2 6

S3

Alex	Rule
R4
4

R5
1&2

Thomas	POCHLEITNER
George	Dimas 1 S1 6

Lara	Talevski
Samara	Fkiri

R5
1&2

R6
1&2

Scott	Firth
Sasha	Platthy 1 S1 6

Davin	Utomo
Alex	Rule

R6
1&2

Match	Winner
Match	Forfeited

TOTAL Match	Winner
Match	Forfeited

Match	Cancelled
Match	Disputed

Home	Team
Signed	by:

Away	Team
Signed	by:

Players (S) (D)
Thomas	POCHLEITNER 5.11 2.77
George	Dimas 5.81 5.88
Scott	Firth 5.03 2.94
Sasha	Platthy 4.34 4.95
Adam	Mohiyuddeen 3.64 3.57
Calvin	Rule	(R)

Players (S) (D)
Lara	Talevski 6.17 6.51
Samara	Fkiri 5.57 5.95
Davin	Utomo 5.03 6.41
Alex	Rule 5.48 5.88
Benjamin	Ryan 4.86

Fill-ins	(Home	Team) Fill-ins	(Away	Team)

Comments



Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Forfeit Retired Incomplete Forfeit Retired Incomplete

Sets Games
7 46

Games Sets
46 5

ILLAWARRA	SUBURBS	LTA	-	JNR
BRANCH
www.stgeorgesutherlandtennis.com.au

	0295293505	
	membership@tennisnsw.com.au

ISLTA	Premier	Grade
Division	1	/	Yellow	Ball	/	Round	2	/	#2562106

Sat	06/05/2023	8:00	AM
Illawarra	Suburbs	LTA	-	Jnr	Branch

Court:	 Court	1,Court	2

ISLTA	PREMIER	TEAM	4:	FEDERER DEFEATS ISLTA	PREMIER	TEAM	3:	BAHRAMI
0295293505 membership@tennisnsw.com.au Games SET Games 0295293505 membership@tennisnsw.com.au

R1
1

Mitchell	Roberson 3 S1 6

6 S2 1

10 S3 8

Michael	Tsavaris
R1
1

R2
2

Karli	Huopainen 2 S1 6

4 S2 6

S3

Callum	Stanger
R2
2

R3
3

Stefani	Koleska 2 S1 6

7 S2 5

10 S3 3

Alicia	Wang
R3
3

R4
4

Ethan	Shen 6 S1 4

6 S2 4

S3

Charlie	Abbott
R4
4

R5
1&2

Mitchell	Roberson
Karli	Huopainen 6 S1 2

Michael	Tsavaris
Callum	Stanger

R5
1&2

R6
1&2

Stefani	Koleska
Ethan	Shen 2 S1 6

Alicia	Wang
Charlie	Abbott

R6
1&2

Match	Winner
Match	Forfeited

TOTAL Match	Winner
Match	Forfeited

Match	Cancelled
Match	Disputed

Home	Team
Signed	by:

Away	Team
Signed	by:

Players (S) (D)
Mitchell	Roberson 5.33 5.89
Karli	Huopainen 4.24 7.16
Stefani	Koleska 5.60 4.80
Ethan	Shen 5.1 5.0
Amber	Huopainen 3.64

Players (S) (D)
Michael	Tsavaris 4.67 4.99
Callum	Stanger 5.29 4.99
Alicia	Wang 5.59 4.90
Charlie	Abbott 4.84 6.00
Lachlan	Robinson

Fill-ins	(Home	Team) Fill-ins	(Away	Team)

Comments


